
THE REPUBLIC OF THE UNION OF MYANMAR 

MINISTRY OF ELECTRICTY AND ENERGY 

MYANMA OIL AND GAS ENTERPRISE 

(INVITATION FOR OPEN TENDER) 

(1/2019) 

 

1.Open tenders are invited for supply of the following respective items in United States Dollars. 

Sr No. Tender No. Description Remarks 

(a) IFB-039(18-19) 10” ERW API 5L Grade X-42 MS 3 

LPE Coated Steel Line Pipes (32200) 

MTR 

US$ 

(b) IFB-040(18-19) 4” ERW API 5L Grade X-42 MS 3 LPE 

Coated Steel Line Pipes (16,100) MTR 

US$  

 

2. The Open Tender forms including Description of Materials / Qtty with details specifications 

and Tender Terms & Conditions can be available free download at the Ministry of Electricty and 

Energy Website Portal (www.moee.gov.mm)as from 7 January2019. Tender forms will not be 

sold. 

 

3. The interested Bidders should submit the Technical Specifications with Original Bid Bond 

and Commercial Quotation in each separate sealed envelopes on which to be addressed to the 

Managing Director, Myanma Oil and Gas Enterprise and should reach in Tender Box of the 

Myanma Oil and Gas Enterprise not later than 14:00 pm on 4 February 2019. 

 

4. Tender Closing Date & Time – 4-2-2019, 14:00 pm 

Myanma Oil and Gas Enterprise 

Ph No. + 95 67 – 411206 

Source- The Global New Light of Myanmar (04.01.2019) 

 

 


